Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich
Brno, 8. cervna 2013

Seznam uUé€astnikl

SportNES Ostrava SK Olympia Praha

Balaz Leon 97 Cechackova Nikol 98
Bandyova Jana 01 Formankova Anna 99
Bialofiova Veronika 97 Franék Ondrej 00
Cernota Jakub 97 Hordoésova Sonja 97
(v;erny Tomas 94 HoSek Lukas 80
Ciz Dominik 98 Kamenicka Jana 95
Fialova Lucie 97 Legat Miroslav 96
Flaksova SaSa 99 Lenker Marek 00
Gloga Patrik 00 Malecek Viadimir 82
Hudcova Aneta 02 Mihula Michal 00
Krasny Michal 94 Skopovy Simon 98
Kretkova Jennifer 96 Skorupova Marie 02
LapiSova Lucie 01 Sladkova Natalie 99
Lundova Veronika 99 Skrbelova Alena 97
Macikova Michaela 91 Uher Jakub 96
Mohelnikova Julie 95 VoSahlikova Adéla 02
Novotny Martin 96 Zeman Vojtéch 00
Pospisil Niclas 98 Zidek Jan 74
Prochéazkova Alice 00 Zidek Jan 02
Stanovsky Michal 93 Zoha Martin 94
VavrecCka Michael 97

ZamecCnik Dominik 99

SSK Vitkovice

SKN Brno Bajer Jakub 00

Harto$ Radim 98

JajCik Roman 01 HartoSova Veronika 01

Kalvoda Lukas 01 Pietras David 94

LiStvan David 01 Tomas Dominik 88
Ratajska Jana 94
RySavy Michal 01
Taborska Petra 01

SK SKIVELO Olomouc

Hornova Lenka 90
Hrdinova Karolina 92
Jauernik Tomas 88

SKN Hradec Kralové

Halbrstat Tomas 95
JasSka Vlastimil 93
Kellnerova Anna 00
LeSka FrantisSek 99
Telinger Jifi 90
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich
Brno, 8. cervna 2013

MUZI
100 m vitr: -0,1
1. Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 13,29 sec
2. Pietras David 94 SSK Vitkovice 16,58 sec
400 m
1. Stanovsky Michal 93 SportNES Ostrava 62,07 sec
2. Balaz Leon 97 SportNES Ostrava 66,22 sec
3. Vavrecka Michael 97 SportNES Ostrava 71,78 sec
4. Jauernik Tomas 88 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 87,57 sec
1500 m
1. Stanovsky Michal 93 SportNES Ostrava 4:36,32 min
2. Halbrstat Tomas 95 SKN Hradec Kralové 4:36,90 min
3. Telinger Jifi 90 SKN Hradec Kralové 5:13,12 min
4. Jaska Vlastimil 93 SKN Hradec Kralové 6:19,23 min
5. Jauernik Tomas 88 SK SKIVELO Olomouc 6:52,83 min
5000 m
1. Stanovsky Michal 93 SportNES Ostrava 20:39,26 min
2. Ualbrétét Tomas 95 SKN Hradec Kralové 20:49,57 min
3 Cerny Tomas 94 SportNES Ostrava 26:46,76 min
4 x100 m
1. SportNES Ostrava / SSK Vitkovice / SKN Hradec Kralové 53,36 sec
Krasny Michal 94, Harto$ Radim 98,
Stanovsky Michal 93, Telinger Jifi 90
2. SQortNES Ostravav 54,49 sec
Ciz Dominik 98, Cerny Tomas 94,
Cernota Jakub 97, Balaz Leon 97
3. SK Olympia Praha 54,86 sec
Legat Miroslav 96, Skopovy Simon 98,
Zoha Martin 94, Uher Jakub 96
Skok vysoky
1. Telinger Jifi 90 SKN Hradec Kralové 1,58 m
2. Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 1,45 m
3. Cerny Tomas 94 SportNES Ostrava 1,40 m
4. Jaska Vlastimil 93 SKN Hradec Kralové 1,30 m
Skok daleky
1. Krasny Michal 94 SportNES Ostrava 4,40
2. Jaska Vlastimil 93 SKN Hradec Kralové 3,77
Vrh kouli 7,26 kg
1. HoSek Lukas 80 SK Olympia Praha 10,25 m
2. Tomas Dominik 88 SSK Vitkovice 9,71 m
3. Zoha Martin 94 SK Olympia Praha 8,39 m
4. Pietras David 94 SSK Vitkovice 4,30 m
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Brno, 8. ¢cervna2013

Hod diskem 2 kg

1. HoSek Lukas

2. Tomas Dominik
3.  Zidek Jan

4.  Zoha Martin

5.

Malecek Vladimir
Hod ostépem 800 g

HoSek Lukas
Telinger Jifi
Tomas Dominik
Zidek Jan
Malecek Vladimir
Zoha Martin

oohwNE

DOROSTENCI
100 m

Cernota Jakub
Uher Jakub
Balaz Leon

Legat Miroslav
Novotny Martin
Vavrecka Michael

oorwnE

1500 m

1. Uher Jakub
2. Novotny Martin
3. Legat Miroslav

Skok vysoky

1. Cernota Jakub
2. Novotny Martin

Skok daleky

Cernota Jakub
Balaz Leon

Uher Jakub
Legat Miroslav
Vavrecka Michael

oORrONE

ZACI STARSI
60 m

Skopovy Simon
Harto$ Radim
LeSka FrantiSek
Zadmecnik Dominik
Ciz Dominik
Pospisil Niclas

ooRrONE

80 SK Olympia Praha
88 SSK Vitkovice

74 SK Olympia Praha
94 SK Olympia Praha
82 SK Olympia Praha

80 SK Olympia Praha
90 SKN Hradec Kralové
88 SSK Vitkovice

74 SK Olympia Praha
82 SK Olympia Praha
94 SK Olympia Praha

vitr: -0,6

97 SportNES Ostrava
96 SK Olympia Praha
97 SportNES Ostrava
96 SK Olympia Praha
96 SportNES Ostrava
97 SportNES Ostrava

96 SK Olympia Praha
96 SportNES Ostrava
96 SK Olympia Praha

97 SportNES Ostrava
96 SportNES Ostrava

97 SportNES Ostrava
97 SportNES Ostrava
96 SK Olympia Praha
96 SK Olympia Praha
97 SportNES Ostrava

vitr: +1,1

98 SK Olympia Praha
98 SSK Vitkovice

99 SKN Hradec Kralové
99 SportNES Ostrava
98 SportNES Ostrava
98 SportNES Ostrava

29,31
22,01
18,51
18,08
15,12

39,22
38,95
28,96
26,38
25,96
25,86

12,70
12,87
13,30
14,07
14,29
14,86

5:13,22
6:05,66
6:15,98

1,50
1,40

4,65
4,54
4,43
4,35
3,72

8,35
8,78
8,88
8,96
9,38
9,45

33333

333333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

min
min
min

33

33333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Brno, 8. ¢cervna2013

1500 m

1.

LeSka Frantisek

4x60m

1.

99

SSK Vitkovice / SportNES Ostrava
Gloga Patrik 00, Bajer Jakub 00,
Zamecnik Dominik 99, Pospisil Niclas 98

SKN Hradec Kralové

Zeman Vojtéch 00, Mihula Michal 00,
Zidek Jan 02, Franék Ondfej 00

SKN Brno / SKN Hradec Kralové

RySavy Michal 01, Kalvoda Lukas 01,
LiStvan David 01, LeSka FrantiSek 99

2. SK Olympia Praha
3.
Skok vysoky
1.  Skopovy Simon
2. Ciz Dominik
Skok daleky
1.  Skopovy Simon
2. Harto$ Radim
3. LeSka FrantiSek
4.  zZadmecnik Dominik
5. Ciz Dominik
6. Pospisil Niclas

ZACI MLADSI

60 m

rozbéhy

Rozbéh 1

aOrONE

Franék Ondrej
Bajer Jakub
Gloga Patrik
RysSavy Michal
Zidek Jan

Rozbéh 2

agrONPE

60 m

PNohwNE

LiStvan David
Zeman Vojtéch
Lenker Marek
Kalvoda Lukas
Mihula Michal

Finale

Franék Ondrej
Bajer Jakub
Gloga Patrik
Kalvoda Lukas
LiStvan David
Zeman Vojtéch
Lenker Marek
Mihula Michal

98
98

98
98
99
99

98

vitr:
00
00
00
02

vitr:

01
00

01
00

vitr:
00
00
01
01

00
00

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice

SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

-1,2

SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno

SK Olympia Praha

-0,6

SKN Brno
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno
SK Olympia Praha

-1,8

SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno

SKN Brno

SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha

7:00,70

37,10

39,07

39,40

1,45
1,25

4,70
4,18
3,82
3,76
3,73
3,54

8,38
8,97
9,68
10,77
10,87

9,73
9,74
9,76
9,85
10,11

8,47
8,89
9,76
9,76
9,81
10,07
10,17
10,54

min

Sec

Sec

Sec

33

333333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

oy oxe)

L0000
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Brno, 8. ¢cervna2013

800 m
1. Bajer Jakub
2.  Zeman Vojtéch
3. Kalvoda Lukas
4. RysSavy Michal
5. Lenker Marek

Skok vysoky
1. Gloga Patrik
Skok daleky

Bajer Jakub
Franék Ondrej
Gloga Patrik
Mihula Michal
Kalvoda Lukas
Zidek Jan
RysSavy Michal

NogA~wNPE

Hod mickem 150 g

Franék Ondrej
Zeman Vojtéch
Zidek Jan
LiStvan David
Mihula Michal
Kalvoda Lukas
Lenker Marek
RysSavy Michal
Jaj¢ik Roman

CoNoOORWNE

00
00
01
01
00

00

00
00
00

01
02
01

00
00
02
01

01
00

01

SSK Vitkovice

SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno

SKN Brno

SK Olympia Praha

SportNES Ostrava

SSK Vitkovice

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno

SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno

SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno
SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno
SK Olympia Praha
SKN Brno
SKN Brno

2:55,39
2:57,86
3:29,02
3:33,95
3:34,43

1,30

4,09
3,92
3,65
3,32
3,22
3,19
2,94

42,87
34,68
33,73
32,93
32,65
26,32
26,06
21,83
18,36

min
min
min
min

3

3333333

333333333
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Brno, 8. ¢cervna2013

ZENY
100 m

Hrdinova Karolina
Hornova Lenka
Ratajska Jana
Macikova Michaela

PonhpR

800 m
1. Mohelnikova Julie
2. Macikova Michaela
3. Hornova Lenka

4 x100 m

vitr: +0,4

92 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
90 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
94 SKN Brno

91 SportNES Ostrava

95 SportNES Ostrava
91 SportNES Ostrava
90 SK SKIVELO Olomouc

1. SKN Brno / SportNES Ostrava / SK SKIVELO Olomouc
Ratajska Jana 94, Hornova Lenka 90,
Macikova Michaela 91, Hrdinova Karolina 92

2. SportNES Ostrava

Kretkova Jennifer 96, Fialova Lucie 97,
Mohelnikové Julie 95, Bialonova Veronika 97

3. SK Olympia Praha

Skrbelova Alena 97, Cechackova Nikol 98,
Kamenicka Jana 95, Hordésova Sonja 97

Skok daleky
1. Hrdinova Karolina
2. Ratajska Jana
3. Mohelnikova Julie
4. Macikova Michaela

Vrh kouli 4 kg

1. Kamenicka Jana
Hod diskem 1 kg

1. Kamenicka Jana
Hod ostépem 600 g
Hornova Lenka
Hrdinovéa Karolina

Kamenicka Jana
Ratajska Jana

PoNE

DOROSTENKY
100 m

Bialoriova Veronika
Skrbelova Alena
Fialova Lucie
Kretkova Jennifer

PONE

92 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
94 SKN Brno

95 SportNES Ostrava

91 SportNES Ostrava

95 SK Olympia Praha

95 SK Olympia Praha

90 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
92 SK SKIVELO Olomouc
95 SK Olympia Praha

94 SKN Brno

vitr: -0,3

97 SportNES Ostrava
97 SK Olympia Praha
97 SportNES Ostrava
96 SportNES Ostrava

14,39
15,01
15,23
20,78

3:33,52
3:37,27
3:43,33

61,75

64,49

66,81

4,33
4,10
3,54
3,45

6,33

15,73

28,85
27,94
16,54
14,76

15,37
16,38
16,61
16,88

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

min

min

Sec

Sec

Sec

3333

3

3

3333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Brno, 8. ¢cervna2013

800 m
1. Hordésova Sonja 97 SK Olympia Praha 3:09,80 min
2. Kretkova Jennifer 96 SportNES Ostrava 3:29,13 min
Skok vysoky
1. Hordésova Sonja 97 SK Olympia Praha 1,20 m
2. Kretkova Jennifer 96 SportNES Ostrava 1,15 m
3. Skrbelova Alena 97 SK Olympia Praha 0O m
Skok daleky
1. Bialoriova Veronika 97 SportNES Ostrava 4,08 m
2. Fialova Lucie 97 SportNES Ostrava 3,63 m
3. Hordésova Sonja 97 SK Olympia Praha 3,20 m
Vrh kouli 3 kg
1. Skrbelova Alena 97 SK Olympia Praha 8,00 m
2. Fialova Lucie 97 SportNES Ostrava 6,71 m
ZAKYNE STARSIT
60 m vitr: +0,5
1. Lundova Veronika 99 SportNES Ostrava 9,53 sec
2. Flaksova Sasa 99 SportNES Ostrava 9,96 sec
3. Sladkova Natalie 99 SK Olympia Praha 10,34 sec
4. Cechackova Nikol 98 SK Olympia Praha 10,83 sec
800 m
1. Formankova Anna 99 SK Olympia Praha 2:56,10 min
2. Lundova Veronika 99 SportNES Ostrava 3:40,41 min
3. Elaksové SasSa 99 SportNES Ostrava 3:51,04 min
4. Cechackova Nikol 98 SK Olympia Praha 4:09,02 min
5. Sladkova Natalie 99 SK Olympia Praha 4:30,96 min
4x60m
1. SSK Vitkovice / SportNES Ostrava 41,17 sec
Flaksova Sasa 99, Prochazkova Alice 00,
HartoSova Veronika 01, Bandyova Jana 01
2. SKN Brno / SKN Hradec Kralové / SportNES Ostrava 42,45 sec
Taborska Petra 01, Kellnerova Anna 00,
LapiSova Lucie 01, Hudcova Aneta 02
3. SK Olympia Praha 42,47 sec
Vosahlikova Adéla 02, Sladkova Natalie 99,
Skorupova Marie 02, Formankova Anna 99
Skok vysoky
1. Formankova Anna 99 SK Olympia Praha 1,20 m
2. Flaksova Sasa 99 SportNES Ostrava 1,10 m
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Mistrovstvi CR v atletice neslySicich

Brno, 8. ¢cervna2013

Skok daleky
1. Formankova Anna
2. Lundova Veronika
3. Sladkova Natalie
4. Cechéackova Nikol

ZAKYNE MLADST
60 m

Taborska Petra
Kellnerova Anna
Prochazkova Alice
Skorupova Marie
Hudcova Aneta
Vosahlikova Adéla
HartoSova Veronika
Bandyova Jana

PN AONE

800 m

1. Taborska Petra

2. Skorupova Marie
Skok vysoky

1. Prochazkova Alice

2. LapiSova Lucie

3. Bandyova Jana
Skok daleky

1. Kellnerova Anna

2. HartoSova Veronika

3. Hudcova Aneta

4. VoSahlikova Adéla

5. Skorupova Marie

6. LapiSova Lucie

7. Taborska Petra

Hod mi€kem 150 g

Prochazkova Alice
Bandyova Jana
Kellnerova Anna
HartoSova Veronika
Hudcova Aneta
LapiSova Lucie
Vosahlikova Adéla
Koncekova Karolina

ooprLONE

4N
U’.

99
99
99
98

SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha

vitr: +0,2

01
00
00
02
02
02
01
01

01
02

00
01
01

00
01
02
02

01
01

00

00
01

01
02
05

SKN Brno

SKN Hradec Kralové
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava

SKN Brno
SK Olympia Praha

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava

SKN Hradec Kralové
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Brno

SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SKN Hradec Kralové
SSK Vitkovice
SportNES Ostrava
SportNES Ostrava
SK Olympia Praha
SportNES Ostrava

3,40
3,26
2,78
2,70

9,59
9,62
9,65
9,82
10,82
10,92
10,97
11,01

3:08,17
3:20,11

1,20

3,43
3,11
3,04
2,62
2,60
2,60
2,53

29,69
27,80
23,74
22,01
18,18
16,35
14,58
12,18

3333

Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec
Sec

min

333

3333333

33333333
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